
AT-020

AT-019 600 gm

600 gm

10 mg

10 mg

110 mm dia

110 mm dia

● Weighing Gold Jewellery
● Chemical analysis
● Pharmaceutical applications
● Seed counting
● School/ Institutions Laboratories
● For Analysis GSM

Jewellery Scale

Scan for More
information

Fast Weighing
Response

Rechargeable
battery Backup

Aesthatic look
& Finishing

Battery
Saving mode

Sharp Red/Green
LED Display

Moisture
Protection

Features:

Advanced Micro Controller
Based Technology

Gram, Carat
Unit Conversion

Pieces Counting
Function

Auto Zero & Tare
Facilities

Red Display

Green Display


